DFC25 Triple-Output DC-DC Series Data Sheet
JAN 26, 2006 revised to MAR 20, 2007 Page 1 of 3 www.power-one.com
Selection Chart - Up to 25 Watts Output Power
Input Range Output Output
Model VDC VDC mA MAX
Min Max Nominal
DFC25E24T3.3/15 18 36 3.3, ±15 5000, ±800
DFC25E24T5/12 18 36 5.0, ±12 5000, ±1000
DFC25E24T5/15 18 36 5.0, ±15 5000, ±800
DFC25E48T3.3/12 36 72 3.3, ±12 5000, ±1000
DFC25E48T5/12 36 72 5.0, ±12 5000, ±1000
DFC25E48T5/15 36 72 5.0, ±15 5000, ±800
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN NUMBER PIN OUT
1 -INPUT
2 +INPUT